
Business Faculty Advising Contacts 
To help support our business program students, each faculty member in the Business department is 

assigned a letter of the alphabet of the student’s last name to serve as the point of contact. If you are 
looking to schedule an advising appointment, please contact your advisor identified below. 

 

 
Faculty Name Faculty Email Student 

First Initial 
Last 
Name 

Faculty 
Location 

Brian Baick Brian.baick@montgomerycollege.edu S HU 242 

Susan Blumen Susan.blumen@montgomerycollege.edu C HU 258 

Lindsay Yare Lindsay.yare@montgomerycollege.edu G,V TBD 

Michael 
Gurevitz 

Michael.gurevitz@montgomerycollege.edu K,T HU 250 

Jana Anderson Jana.Anderson@montgomerycollege.edu I,U HU 257 

Shah Mehrabi Shah.mehrabi@montgomerycollege.edu E,L HU 255 

Jim Nelson James.nelson@montgomerycollege.edu D,N HU 256 

Liliana 
Muresan 

Liliana.muresan@montgomerycollege.edu B,Y TC 225 

Bill Talbot Bill.talbot@montgomerycollege.edu O,P HU 248 

Hannah Weiser Hannah.weiser@montgomerycollege.edu M HU 247 

David 
Youngberg 

David.youngberg@montgomerycollege.edu H,J HU 241 

Dorelle Engel Dorelle.engel@montgomerycollege.edu R,Z TC 223 

Hoa Nguyen Hoa.nguyen@montgomerycollege.edu W,X HU 253 

Linda Fontaine Linda.fontaine@montgomerycollege.edu F, Q TC 221 

Karen Penn de 
Martinez 

Karen.penndemartinez@montgomerycollege.edu A TC 222 

Ali Alavi Ali.alavi@montgomerycollege.edu Any HU 246 

Annie McDonald Annie.mcdonald@montgomerycollege.edu Any Online 

Juliet Martorana Julie.foster@montgomerycollege.edu Any Online 
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